Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science

University Of Texas at San Antonio
February 14th, 2009

Junior Division Awards List
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2nd Grand Prize
3rd Grand Prize
4th Grand Prize
5th Grand Prize

1st Grand Prize
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1st Grand Prize
2nd Grand Prize
3rd Grand Prize
4th Grand Prize
5th Grand Prize

1st Grand Prize
2nd Grand Prize

Academy | (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes

Shari Rohret
Serena Koontz
John Nikolaou
Nihar Mazumdar
Paul Huron

2601 Keystone Lower

2402 St. Luke's Episcopal School

3204 Keystone Lower

2412 Winston School of San Antonio

3002 Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio

Academy Il (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes

Autumn Rose Greenfield
Ana Lopez

David Linder

Sai Yeluru

Alejandra Shields

1804 Keystone Lower

1806 St. Luke's Episcopal School

1603 St. Luke's Episcopal School

1206 Keystone Lower

1203 School of Science and Technology - Discovery

Academy lll (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes

Austin J. Greenfield

Emmanuel Lopez-Salinas

Victoria Crynes
Bibiana Mendez
Serena Agrawal

Emmanuel Lopez-Salinas

Serena Koontz

2208 Keystone Lower

2204 School of Science and Technology
1001 Jose M. Lopez Middle School
2004 School of Science and Technology
2206 Keystone Lower

Sixth Grade Grand Prizes
2204 School of Science and Technology
2402 St. Luke's Episcopal School

Earth and Space
Chemistry

Physics

Chemistry
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Environmental
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Chemistry

02/17/2009



Alamo Group of Sierra Club Special Award Winners

Presented by Dr. Jerry Morrisey

Award: Certificate, Sierra Club t-shirt, $50 cash award, student membership in Sierra Club, invitation to present their project at
March 17 General Meeting of the Alamo Group.

2206
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2208

1408
1012
1201
2403
2603
2807
2211
3003
1604
1808
3203
2001

1405
1401
1410
1003
1013
1011
2415
2808
2804
3001

Serena Agrawal
Francisco Ramos
Austin J. Greenfield

Trisha Mulamreddy
Shivani Patel
Fatema Bodalbhai
Andrea Urruti
Benjamin Vega
Bethany Calderon

Valerie Rochel Gamao

Chelsie Martinelli
Jacqueline Partida
Stephanie Harnack
Christian Garduno
Mikaela Vara

Lacy Olson
Anastasia Christilles
Erika Ledesma
Morgan Nester
Lauren Rosales
Sofia Cantu

Phillip Cintron
Aseem Panwar
Frances Moore

Igra Qazi

Keystone Lower
Blessed Sacrament Parish School
Keystone Lower

Highest in Category Awards
Keystone Lower
St.Gregory the Great School
School of Science and Technology
St.Gregory the Great School
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Buckner Fanning Christian School

First Place Awards
School of Science and Techology
Providence HS
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
St. Luke's Episcopal School
St. Gregory the Great School
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology
St. Gregory the Great School
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio

2

Environmental
Environmental
Environmental

Botany

Behaviroal
Biochemistry
Chemistry

Earth and Space
Engineering
Environmental

Math and Computers
Medicine and Health
Microbiology
Physics

Zoology

Botany

Botany
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3006
1801
3202
3201
3215

1409
1002
1006
1009
2405
2416
2605
2604
2803
2216
2219
2212
2214
3210

1205
1014
2414
2404
2602
2802
2812
2201
2202
3005
3217

Joshua Marroquin
Valerie Garcia
Stephen Gonzalez
Giovanni Jimenez
John Pick

Randall Scharmen
Elizabeth Rodriquez
Stefania Bauta
Hunter Jackson
Christopher Botello
Asma Syed
Charles Lowe
Jonathan Martinez
Joseph Conger
Victoria Szala
Francisco Ramos
Marcos Kauffman
Brittany Leslie
John Merino

Roger Mendez
Mona Hendi
Katarina Guzman
Lisa Banks
Nicolas Hima
lhsan Yuksel
Panchajany Karasani
Sidney Rodriguez
Nicholas Ramos
Harshika Avula
Michael Rodriguez

Julius L. Matthey Middle School
Harris Science Academy

St. Gregory the Great School
Harris Science Academy
Independent (Faith Academy)

Second Place Awards
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Harris Science Academy
Winston School of San Antonio
School of Science and Technology
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Keystone Lower
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
St. Gregory the Great School
School of Science and Technology
Blessed Sacrament Parish School
Winston School of San Antonio
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
St. Gregory the Great School

Third Place Awards
Harris Science Academy
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Providence HS
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
School of Science and Technology
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
St. Gregory the Great School
School of Science and Technology
Harris Science Academy
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3213
3208
2002

1404
1202
1007
2401
2407
2417
2801
2210
2207
2218
2203
1602
1803
3216

1403
1407
2411
2406
2408
2809
2810
2209
2220
2205
1605
3212

Robert Granado
Andres Cardenas
Savannah Munoz

William Rodriguez
Mary Ripps

Junelyn Gai Gamao
Jose Rodriguez
Georgianna Tredupp
Kyryl Trokhymchuk
Zoe Berra

Naomi Ibarra

Divya Pidaparti
Jessica Ramirez
Francisco Tejeda
Urbano San Roman
Breeann Villarreal
Nicolas Garcia

Heather Munoz
Justin Booth
Julia Holzschuher
Azra Shaik

Jesse Perez
Sree Vemu
Vincent Sanchez
Melike Ekren
Sandra Avalos
Jared Contreras
Clarissa Berlanga
Matthew Thibauit

Whittier Middle School
Harris Science Academy
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio

Fourth Place Awards
Julius L. Matthey Middle School
Providence Middle School
School of Science and Technology
Harris Science Academy
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Providence Middle School
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Harris Science Academy
St. Gregory the Great School
Whittier Middle School
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
Whittier Middle School

Honorable Mention Awards
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
Julius L. Matthey Middle School
Buckner Fanning Christian School
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Harris Science Academy
Keystone Lower
School of Science and Technology
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio
School of Science and Technology - Discovery
Whittier Middle School
Julius L. Matthey Middle School

Physics
Physics
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Botany
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Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
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Environmental
Environmental
Environmental
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Physics
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Chemistry
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