Alamo Regional Junior Academy of Science University Of Texas at San Antonio February 14th, 2009



Junior Division Awards List

Academy I (Physical Sciences) Grand Prizes						
1st Grand Prize	Shari Rohret	2601 Keystone Lower	Earth and Space			
2nd Grand Prize	Serena Koontz	2402 St. Luke's Episcopal School	Chemistry			
3rd Grand Prize	John Nikolaou	3204 Keystone Lower	Physics			
4th Grand Prize	Nihar Mazumdar	2412 Winston School of San Antonio	Chemistry			
5th Grand Prize	Paul Huron	3002 Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Math and Computers			
Academy II (Health Sciences) Grand Prizes						
1st Grand Prize	Autumn Rose Greenfield	1804 Keystone Lower	Microbiology			
2nd Grand Prize	Ana Lopez	1806 St. Luke's Episcopal School	Microbiology			
3rd Grand Prize	David Linder	1603 St. Luke's Episcopal School	Medicine and Health			
4th Grand Prize	Sai Yeluru	1206 Keystone Lower	Biochemistry			
5th Grand Prize	Alejandra Shields	1203 School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Biochemistry			
	Acader	ny III (Biological Sciences) Grand Prizes				
1st Grand Prize	Austin J. Greenfield	2208 Keystone Lower	Environmental			
2nd Grand Prize	Emmanuel Lopez-Salinas	2204 School of Science and Technology	Environmental			
3rd Grand Prize	Victoria Crynes	1001 Jose M. Lopez Middle School	Behavioral			
4th Grand Prize	Bibiana Mendez	2004 School of Science and Technology	Zoology			
5th Grand Prize	Serena Agrawal	2206 Keystone Lower	Environmental			
Sixth Grade Grand Prizes						
1st Grand Prize	Emmanuel Lopez-Salinas	2204 School of Science and Technology	Environmental			
2nd Grand Prize	•	2402 St. Luke's Episcopal School	Chemistry			

1 02/17/2009

Alamo Group of Sierra Club Special Award Winners

Presented by Dr. Jerry Morrisey

Award: Certificate, Sierra Club t-shirt, \$50 cash award, student membership in Sierra Club, invitation to present their project at March 17 General Meeting of the Alamo Group.

	ar weeting or the manie Grot	•			
2206	Serena Agrawal	Keystone Lower	Environmental		
2219	Francisco Ramos	Blessed Sacrament Parish School	Environmental		
2208	Austin J. Greenfield	Keystone Lower	Environmental		
		Highest in Category Awards			
4.400	Talle M. Leere III	Highest in Category Awards	Data		
1408	Trisha Mulamreddy	Keystone Lower	Botany		
1012	Shivani Patel	St.Gregory the Great School	Behaviroal		
1201	Fatema Bodalbhai	School of Science and Technology	Biochemistry		
2403	Andrea Urruti	St.Gregory the Great School	Chemistry		
2603	Benjamin Vega	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Earth and Space		
2807	Bethany Calderon	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Engineering		
2211	Valerie Rochel Gamao	School of Science and Technology	Environmental		
3003	Chelsie Martinelli	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Math and Computers		
1604	Jacqueline Partida	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Medicine and Health		
1808	Stephanie Harnack	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Microbiology		
3203	Christian Garduno	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Physics		
2001	Mikaela Vara	Buckner Fanning Christian School	Zoology		
First Place Awards					
1405	Lacy Olson	School of Science and Techology	Botany		
1401	Anastasia Christilles	Providence HS	Botany		
1410	Erika Ledesma	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Botany		
1003	Morgan Nester	St. Luke's Episcopal School	Behavioral		
1013	Lauren Rosales	St. Gregory the Great School	Behavioral		
1011	Sofia Cantu	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Behavioral		
2415		School of Science and Technology			
	Phillip Cintron Aseem Panwar	3 ,	Chemistry		
2808		School of Science and Technology	Engineering		
2804	Frances Moore	St. Gregory the Great School	Engineering		
3001	Iqra Qazi	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Math and Computers		

2 02/17/2009

3006 1801	Joshua Marroquin Valerie Garcia	Julius L. Matthey Middle School Harris Science Academy	Math and Computers Microbiology
3202	Stephen Gonzalez	St. Gregory the Great School	Physics
3202	Giovanni Jimenez	Harris Science Academy	Physics
3215	John Pick	Independent (Faith Academy)	Physics
0210	COMPT TOX	maoponaoni (i aitii / toadoniy)	Tilyeled
		Second Place Awards	
1409	Randall Scharmen	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Botany
1002	Elizabeth Rodriquez	Harris Science Academy	Behavioral
1006	Stefania Bauta	Winston School of San Antonio	Behavioral
1009	Hunter Jackson	School of Science and Technology	Behavioral
2405	Christopher Botello	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Chemistry
2416	Asma Syed	Keystone Lower	Chemistry
2605	Charles Lowe	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Earth and Space
2604	Jonathan Martinez	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Earth and Space
2803	Joseph Conger	St. Gregory the Great School	Engineering
2216	Victoria Szala	School of Science and Technology	Environmental
2219	Francisco Ramos	Blessed Sacrament Parish School	Environmental
2212	Marcos Kauffman	Winston School of San Antonio	Environmental
2214	Brittany Leslie	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Environmental
3210	John Merino	St. Gregory the Great School	Physics
		Third Place Awards	
1205	Roger Mendez	Harris Science Academy	Biochemistry
1014	Mona Hendi	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Behavioral
2414	Katarina Guzman	Providence HS	Chemistry
2404	Lisa Banks	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Chemistry
2602	Nicolas Hima	School of Science and Technology	Earth and Space
2802	Ihsan Yuksel	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Engineering
2812	Panchajany Karasani	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Engineering
2201	Sidney Rodriguez	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Environmental
2202	Nicholas Ramos	St. Gregory the Great School	Environmental
3005	Harshika Avula	School of Science and Technology	Math and Computers
3217	Michael Rodriguez	Harris Science Academy	Physics
	=	·	

3

02/17/2009

3213	Robert Granado	Whittier Middle School	Physics
3208	Andres Cardenas	Harris Science Academy	Physics
2002	Savannah Munoz	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Zoology
		Fourth Place Awards	
1404	William Rodriguez	Julius L. Matthey Middle School	Botany
1202	Mary Ripps	Providence Middle School	Biochemistry
1007	Junelyn Gai Gamao	School of Science and Technology	Behavioral
2401	Jose Rodriguez	Harris Science Academy	Chemistry
2407	Georgianna Tredupp	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Chemistry
2417	Kyryl Trokhymchuk	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Chemistry
2801	Zoe Berra	Providence Middle School	Engineering
2210	Naomi Ibarra	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Environmental
2207	Divya Pidaparti	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Environmental
2218	Jessica Ramirez	Harris Science Academy	Environmental
2203	Francisco Tejeda	St. Gregory the Great School	Environmental
1602	Urbano San Roman	Whittier Middle School	Medicine and Health
1803	Breeann Villarreal	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Microbiology
3216	Nicolas Garcia	Whittier Middle School	Physics
		Honorable Mention Awards	
1403	Heather Munoz	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Botany
1407	Justin Booth	Julius L. Matthey Middle School	Botany
2411	Julia Holzschuher	Buckner Fanning Christian School	Chemistry
2406	Azra Shaik	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Chemistry
2408	Jesse Perez	Harris Science Academy	Chemistry
2809	Sree Vemu	Keystone Lower	Engineering
2810	Vincent Sanchez	School of Science and Technology	Engineering
2209	Melike Ekren	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Environmental
2220	Sandra Avalos	Harmony Science Academy - San Antonio	Environmental
2205	Jared Contreras	School of Science and Technology - Discovery	Environmental
1605	Clarissa Berlanga	Whittier Middle School	Medicine and Health
3212	Matthew Thibauit	Julius L. Matthey Middle School	Physics

4 02/17/2009